

Pott Shrigley Church School

Achievement & Progress Report 2019

FOUNDATION STAGE

4 out of 7 children achieved a good level of development.

KEY STAGE ONE

Phonics Screening	Wa	Wt
Check - Year 1 (4 children)		
All pupils	100%	0
Boys	No boys in cohort	0
Girls	100%	0

Wa - working at

Wt - working towards

Phonics	Wa	Wt
Screening Check		
- Year 2 (1 child)		
All pupils	100%	
Boys	No boys in cohort	
Girls	100%	

Wa - working at

Wt - working towards

Achievement End of Key Stage 1 SATs Cohort of 1	Reading	Maths	Writing Teacher assessed	RWM combined score
AS Achieved the standard.	0	100%	100%	0

NS	100%		
Not achieved			
the standard.			

KEY STAGE TWO

Achievement End of Key Stage 2 Cohort of 7 children. SATs	Reading	Spelling, punctuation & grammar.	Maths	RWM Combined
AS Achieved the standard.	5 out of 7 71%	3 out of 7 43%	3 out of 7 43%	1 out of 7 14%
NS Not achieved the standard.	2 out of 7 29%	4 out of 7 57%	4 out of 7 57%	6 out of 7 85%

Teacher Assessment	Reading	Writing	Maths	Science
GDS Working at greater depth at the expected standard.	0	0	0	0
EXS Working at the expected standard.	6 out of 7 86%	3 out of 7 43%	4 out of 7 57%	4 out of 7 57%
WTS Working towards the expected standard (writing only).		3 out of 7 43%		
HNM Has not met the expected standard.		1 out of 7 14%		

Whole School Progress during the full year to 2019

% of children making at least expected progress

Year	Reading	Writing	Maths
R	100%	71%	100%
7 children			
Y1	100%	100%	75%
4 children			
Y2	100%	100%	100%
1 child			
Y3	50%	50%	100%
2 children			
Y4	67%	0	100%
3 children			
Y5	100%	100%	100%
2 children			
Y6	86%	43%	57%
7 children			